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Document A

Number of records

9

Application Name

DPS-SBA-12011

DPS-SBA-12012

DPS-SBA-12013

DPS-SBA-12014

DPS-SBA-12015

DPS-SBA-12016

DPS-SBA-12017

DPS-SBA-12018

DPS-SBA-12019

https://programs.dps.mn.gov/SoftBodyArmor/aOE/x ?fcf=00Bcr0000083Jkr

Employer Submitted Date First Name Middle Name Last Name

Duluth
Police
Dept.

Duluth
Police
Dept.

Duluth
Police
Dept.

Duluth
Police
Dept.

Duluth
Police
Dept.

Duluth
Police
Dept.

Duluth
Police
Dept.

Duluth
Police
Dept.

Duluth
Police
Dept.

11/3/2025,
3:04 PM

11/3/2025,
3:04 PM

11/3/2025,
3:04 PM

11/3/2025,
3:04 PM

11/3/2025,
3:04 PM

11/3/2025,
3:04 PM

11/3/2025,
3:05 PM

11/3/2025,
3:04 PM

11/3/2025,
3:04 PM

Elijah

Carson

Coltan

Owen

Jakob

Kolbe

Matt

Libby

Lana

Currie Paymen_t
Processing
Merkel Paymen_t
Processing
Rasmussen Paymen_t
Processing
Schroeder Paymen_t
Processing
Wendinger Paymen_t
Processing
Erickson Paymen_t
Processing
McShane Paymen_t
Processing
Colt Paymen't
Processing
Mitchell ~ Fayment
Processing

$1,678.00

$1,678.00

$1,678.00

$1,678.00

$1,678.00

$1,678.00

$1,645.00

$1,918.00

$1,918.00

Application Status Vest Cost Amount Reimbursed

$839.00

$839.00

$839.00

$839.00

$839.00

$839.00

$822.50

$959.00

$959.00

Total Reimbursement: $7,774.50
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