

My Applications Pending Payment - Printable View
 Displaying records 1 - 9

Document A

 Number of records

Application Name	Employer	Submitted Date	First Name	Middle Name	Last Name	Application Status	Vest Cost	Amount Reimbursed
DPS-SBA-12011	Duluth Police Dept.	11/3/2025, 3:04 PM	Elijah		Currie	Payment Processing	\$1,678.00	\$839.00
DPS-SBA-12012	Duluth Police Dept.	11/3/2025, 3:04 PM	Carson		Merkel	Payment Processing	\$1,678.00	\$839.00
DPS-SBA-12013	Duluth Police Dept.	11/3/2025, 3:04 PM	Coltan		Rasmussen	Payment Processing	\$1,678.00	\$839.00
DPS-SBA-12014	Duluth Police Dept.	11/3/2025, 3:04 PM	Owen		Schroeder	Payment Processing	\$1,678.00	\$839.00
DPS-SBA-12015	Duluth Police Dept.	11/3/2025, 3:04 PM	Jakob		Wendinger	Payment Processing	\$1,678.00	\$839.00
DPS-SBA-12016	Duluth Police Dept.	11/3/2025, 3:04 PM	Kolbe		Erickson	Payment Processing	\$1,678.00	\$839.00
DPS-SBA-12017	Duluth Police Dept.	11/3/2025, 3:05 PM	Matt		McShane	Payment Processing	\$1,645.00	\$822.50
DPS-SBA-12018	Duluth Police Dept.	11/3/2025, 3:04 PM	Libby		Colt	Payment Processing	\$1,918.00	\$959.00
DPS-SBA-12019	Duluth Police Dept.	11/3/2025, 3:04 PM	Lana		Mitchell	Payment Processing	\$1,918.00	\$959.00

Total Reimbursement: \$7,774.50